LOCATION
San Juan, Puerto Rico

St.Croix, U.S.Virgin Islands
Basseterre, St.Kitts

Roseau, Dominica
St.George's, Grenada

At Sea

Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas

San Juan, Puerto Rico

ARRIVE

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

06:00 AM

DEPART
08:30 PM

05:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

7 NIGHT SOUTHERN
CARIBBEAN CRUISE

Onboard the Summit

$3775.00 Total for Two

Aqua Class Balcony Cabin
Dec. 6-13, 2014

Sails from San Juan to St. Croix, St. Kitts,
Dominica, Grenada, St. Thomas

Includes roundtrip airfare from Myrtle Beach via USAir,
roundtrip airport transfers,
government fees, and port charges.

Deposit due at time of booking is $350.00 per person
Final balance is due Sep. 5, 2014.
Cancellation insurance is optional and strongly
recommended at $111.00 per person.

PLUS i you book and deposit prior to April 15, 2014
you have a choice of ONE of the following amenities:
e Free Prepaid Gratuities for Two
e $200 Onboard Cabin Credit
e Free Classic Beverage Package for Two
(including sodas, bottled water, alcohol)

Prices are based on 2 people sharing a stateroom.

Thomas Hogan Travel -
"Your Group, Tour, & Cruise

Travel Experts”
1801 Oak St., Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
www.thomashogan.com

843-626-9998

travel@thomashogan.com




