





DATE	LOCATION	ARRIVE	DEPART
06 Dec	San Juan, Puerto Rico	_	08:30 PM
07 Dec	St.Croix, U.S.Virgin Islands	08:00 AM	05:30 PM
08Dec	Basseterre, St.Kitts	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
09 Dec	Roseau, Dominica	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
10 Dec	St.George's, Grenada	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
11 Dec	At Sea		
12 Dec	Charlotte Amalie, St.Thomas	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
13 Dec	San Juan, Puerto Rico	06:00 AM	

7 NIGHT SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN CRUISE

Onboard the Summit

\$3775.00 Total for Two Aqua Class Balcony Cabin Dec. 6-13, 2014

Sails from San Juan to St. Croix, St. Kitts, Dominica, Grenada, St. Thomas

Includes roundtrip airfare from Myrtle Beach via USAir, roundtrip airport transfers, government fees, and port charges.

Deposit due at time of booking is \$350.00 per person Final balance is due Sep. 5, 2014.

Cancellation insurance is optional and strongly recommended at \$111.00 per person.

PLUS if you book and deposit prior to April 15, 2014 you have a choice of ONE of the following amenities:

- Free Prepaid Gratuities for Two
- \$200 Onboard Cabin Credit
- Free Classic Beverage Package for Two (including sodas, bottled water, alcohol)

Prices are based on 2 people sharing a stateroom.

Thomas Hogan Travel - "Your Group, Tour, & Cruise Travel Experts"

1801 Oak St., Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 www.thomashogan.com

843-626-9998

travel@thomashogan.com